
Commonwealth University - Chair and Dept. Support Staff Listing 
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 Zeigler College of Business  
Dr. Todd Shawver, Dean- Sutliff 373   Tanya Zanoline (BL)- Sutliff Hall 374 

570-389-5297/tshawver@commonwealthu.edu   570-389-5298/tzanoline@commonwealthu.edu 
Dr. Kenneth Hall, Associate Dean- Akeley 119   Zoe Wise (LH) - Akeley 118 

570-484-2169/khall2@commonwealthu.edu   570-484-2136/zwise@commonwealthu.edu 
Department BL LH MA 

 
Accounting & Buisness Law 

Dr. Mark Law (chair)- Sutliff 312   

570-389-4395/mlaw@commonwealthu.edu   

Brooke Faus- Sutliff 355 Jennifer Intallura - Akeley 103A Wanda LaBar- Elliott 105 
570-389-5322/bfaus@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2974/jintallura@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4771/wlabar@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 
Economics and Finance 

Dr. Chulhee Jun (Interim chair)- Sutliff 331   
570-389-5202/cjun@commonwealthu.edu   

Dr. Rajendra Dulal (assist. chair) - Sutliff 227   

570-389-3639/rdulal@commonwealthu.edu   

Jodie Budihas-Roginsky- Sutliff 233 Jennifer Intallura - Akeley 103A Wanda LaBar- Elliott 105 
570-389-5157/jbudihas@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2974/jintallura@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4771/wlabar@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 
Management 

Dr. Lam Nguyen (chair)- Sutliff 358 Peter Campbell (assist. Chair) - Zimmerli 109  

570-389-4386/lnguyen@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2114/pcampbel@commonwealthu.edu  

Dr. Christian Grandzol (assist. chair) - Sutliff 323 Jennifer Intallura - Akeley 103A  

570-389-4521/cgrandzo@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2974/jintallura@commonwealthu.edu  

Michael Golubiewski- Sutliff 356 Pam Fisher (Sports Mgt Only) - Zimmerli 102 Wanda LaBar- Elliott 105 
570-389-5325/mgolubiews@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2104/pfisher@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4771/wlabar@commonwealthu.edu 

 
Marketing & Professional Sales 

Dr. Monica Favia (chair)- Sutliff 360   

570-389-4389/mfavia@commonwealthu.edu   

TBD Jennifer Intallura - Akeley 103A Wanda LaBar- Elliott 105 
 570-484-2974/jintallura@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4771/wlabar@commonwealthu.edu 

 
 
 

Technology, Analytics and Workforce Learning 

Dr. Carolyn Lamacchia (chair)- Sutliff 362   
570-389-4815/clamacch@commonwealthu.edu 
Dr. Helmut Doll (assist. chair) - Sutliff 207 
570-389-4848/hdoll1@commonwealthu.edu 

Brooke Faus- Sutliff 355 & Tina Barnes - Sutliff 202 
570-389-5322/bfaus@commonwealthu.edu & 
570-389-4618/tbarnes@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 


